NMS Series
6kVDC Isolated 2W Dual Output DC-DC Converters
KDC_NMS.H02 Page 1 of 4
For full details go to
SELECTION GUIDE
Order Code
Nominal
Input
Voltage
Output
 Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency
Isolation
Capacitance
MTTF1 Recommended
Alternative
V V mA % pF kHrs
NMS0505C 5 ±5 ±200 74 1.8 747 MEJ2D0505SC
NMS0509C 5 ±9 ±111 76 1.9 327 MEJ2D0509SC
NMS0512C 5 ±12 ±83 77 2.0 169 MEJ2D0512SC
NMS0515C 5 ±15 ±67 78 2.1 93 MEJ2D0515SC
NMS1205C 12 ±5 ±200 78 1.9 365 MEJ2D1205SC
NMS1209C 12 ±9 ±111 81 2.0 224 MEJ2D1209SC
NMS1212C 12 ±12 ±83 82 2.1 136 MEJ2D1212SC
NMS1215C 12 ±15 ±67 82 2.2 82 MEJ2D1215SC
When operated with additional external load capacitance the rise time of the input voltage will determine the maximum external
capacitance value for guaranteed start up. The slower the rise time of the input voltage the greater the maximum value of the
additional external capacitance for reliable start up.
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS